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SIEVIEŠU - Grupa
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95 Linda  Butkus chill da fak aut 54,31 (4) 57,76 (3) 1:52.07 (3) 1 75 Paula Žibasa 1:48.28 0.00

75 Paula Žibasa m9 racing 50,81 (1) 57,47 (1) 1:48.28 (1) 2 44 Aija  Petrovska 1:51.65 +3,37 +3,37

48 Līga  Cebule Two Wheel Generation 59,24 (5) 1:06.23 (5) 2:05.47 (5) 3 95 Linda  Butkus 1:52.07 +3,79 +0,42

44 Aija  Petrovska Coach Lapsins DH team 54,16 (3) 57,49 (2) 1:51.65 (2) 4 32 INESE  GRĪNBAUMA 1:53.23 +4,95 +1,16

32 INESE  GRĪNBAUMA TWO WHEEL GENERATION 53,16 (2) 1:00.07 (4) 1:53.23 (4) 5 48 Līga  Cebule 2:05.47 +17,19 +12,24
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203 Armin  Pilv Baltbike / master sport 44,25 (3) 54,47 (5) 1:38.72 (3) 1 151 Ignas  Vaičiūnas 1:28.58 0.00

151 Ignas  Vaičiūnas White Puppy 41,03 (1) 47,55 (2) 1:28.58 (1) 2 99 Rokas  Štuikys 1:31.31 +2,73 +2,73

148 Mārtiņš Baltgalvis 50,55 (5) 51,72 (3) 1:42.27 (5) 3 203 Armin  Pilv 1:38.72 +10,14 +7,41

99 Rokas  Štuikys Tauragės Ekstremalai 43,78 (2) 47,53 (1) 1:31.31 (2) 4 18 Mindaugas  Luneckas 1:39.95 +11,37 +1,23

96 Atis Ščerbīņins 58,38 (6) 59,92 (6) 1:58.30 (6) 5 148 Mārtiņš Baltgalvis 1:42.27 +13,69 +2,32

18 Mindaugas  Luneckas 47,33 (4) 52,62 (4) 1:39.95 (4) 6 96 Atis Ščerbīņins 1:58.30 +29,72 +16,03
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112 Tomas  44,10 (4) 48,47 (4) 1:32.57 (4) 1 27 Denis  Ivanov 1:26.22 0.00

79 Gražvydas  Miknevičius 44,19 (5) 47,07 (3) 1:31.26 (3) 2 55 Justas  Pupius 1:26.71 +0,49 +0,49

66 Zintis  Vaidzirdis tandemsdh.com 47,13 (6) 53,69 (6) 1:40.82 (6) 3 79 Gražvydas  Miknevičius 1:31.26 +5,04 +4,55

55 Justas  Pupius Auto-X Racing 41,08 (2) 45,63 (2) 1:26.71 (2) 4 112 Tomas  1:32.57 +6,35 +1,31

27 Denis  Ivanov Solid Team 41,50 (3) 44,72 (1) 1:26.22 (1) 5 22 Domas  Bukavičius 1:33.29 +7,07 +0,72

24 Marius  Gudauskas S-sportas DNS DNS - 6 66 Zintis  Vaidzirdis 1:40.82 +14,60 +7,53

22 Domas  Bukavičius White Puppy 40,47 (1) 52,82 (5) 1:33.29 (5) 24 Marius  Gudauskas -
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SENIORU - Grupa
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213 Viljar  Teppo Master Sport / Baltbike 40,63 (1) 44,33 (1) 1:24.96 (1) 1 213 Viljar  Teppo 1:24.96 0.00

94 Kaspars  Kalniņš Coach Lapsiņš TEAM DH 42,17 (2) 46,61 (2) 1:28.78 (2) 2 94 Kaspars  Kalniņš 1:28.78 +3,82 +3,82

57 Gatis  Roderts 51,94 (3) 57,03 (3) 1:48.97 (3) 3 57 Gatis  Roderts 1:48.97 +24,01 +20,19
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144 Austris  Zeltiņš Chill da fak aut 49,36 (6) 50,54 (6) 1:39.90 (6) 1 11 Reinis Mārtiņš Priedītis 89,94 0.00

118 Kristaps  Miķelsons Two Wheel Generation 56,92 (10) 52,86 (7) 1:49.78 (9) 2 36 Kārlis  Krūmiņš 90,94 +1,00 +1,00

103 Albertas  Turba 51,24 (8) 53,70 (8) 1:44.94 (7) 3 101 Jānis  Koluškins 94,09 +4,15 +3,15

101 Jānis  Koluškins Ghetto Games Limbaži DH Team 44,26 (1) 49,83 (5) 1:34.09 (3) 4 90 Reinis  Lācis 94,38 +4,44 +0,29

90 Reinis  Lācis 46,78 (4) 47,60 (4) 1:34.38 (4) 5 31 Reinis  Simsons 94,55 +4,61 +0,17

70 Jānis  Macpans Two Wheel Generation 51,20 (7) 56,92 (9) 1:48.12 (8) 6 144 Austris  Zeltiņš 99,90 +9,96 +5,35

36 Kārlis  Krūmiņš Burusports 45,88 (3) 45,06 (1) 1:30.94 (2) 7 103 Albertas  Turba 104,94 +15,00 +5,04

31 Reinis  Simsons Nav skila, nav ātruma & sasodīti bail 48,95 (5) 45,60 (2) 1:34.55 (5) 8 70 Jānis  Macpans 108,12 +18,18 +3,18

28 Mairius Danilavicus 54,29 (9) DNS - 9 118 Kristaps  Miķelsons 109,78 +19,84 +1,66

11 Reinis Mārtiņš Priedītis Chill da fak aut 44,30 (2) 45,64 (3) 1:29.94 (1) 28 Mairius Danilavicus -
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23 Toms  Vizulis 41,49 (8) 44,61 (6) 1:26.10 (8) 1 91 Juris Luščenoks 1:21.62 0.00

210 Urmas  Adamson freedown 43,62 (13) 48,00 (18) 1:31.62 (13) 2 117 Kejtutis Kilikevicius 1:23.15 +1,53 +1,53

169 Mantas  Ivaška SOLID team 44,38 (18) 49,68 (26) 1:34.06 (19) 3 37 Arnis  Zdanovskis 1:23.88 +2,26 +0,73

166 Mantas  Matuliauskas 48,71 (28) 47,93 (17) 1:36.64 (24) 4 12 Nauris Andersons 1:24.25 +2,63 +0,37

159 Ernastas Mikalauskas 42,44 (11) 46,56 (13) 1:29.00 (11) 5 21 Reinis Mednis 1:24.56 +2,94 +0,31

155 Aleksandrs Četveriks 53,10 (34) 55,08 (31) 1:48.18 (35) 6 113 Pēteris  Strazdiņš 1:25.47 +3,85 +0,91

150 Aleksandrs  Isidorovs 49,52 (30) 49,21 (23) 1:38.73 (26) 7 88 Mārtiņš  Bērziņš 1:25.92 +4,30 +0,45

133 Janis Lukss two wheel genaration 47,02 (24) 52,47 (30) 1:39.49 (28) 8 23 Toms  Vizulis 1:26.10 +4,48 +0,18

123 Ansis Lukss two wheel genaration 44,55 (19) 55,44 (33) 1:39.99 (29) 9 106 Gints  Bahmanis 1:26.83 +5,21 +0,73

117 Kejtutis Kilikevicius White Puppy 39,52 (2) 43,63 (2) 1:23.15 (2) 10 13 Rihards  Braķis 1:28.77 +7,15 +1,94

113 Pēteris  Strazdiņš 41,53 (9) 43,94 (4) 1:25.47 (6) 11 159 Ernastas Mikalauskas 1:29.00 +7,38 +0,23

106 Gints  Bahmanis Ghetto Games Limbaži DH Team 41,07 (6) 45,76 (10) 1:26.83 (9) 12 41 Pēteris Irmejs 1:30.88 +9,26 +1,88

98 Jonas  Kapitonas Vysniauskas Aferistai 47,86 (27) 56,91 (34) 1:44.77 (33) 13 210 Urmas  Adamson 1:31.62 +10,00 +0,74

91 Juris Luščenoks 39,17 (1) 42,45 (1) 1:21.62 (1) 14 50 Guntars  Laksbergs 1:32.50 +10,88 +0,88

88 Mārtiņš  Bērziņš tandemsdh.com 41,18 (7) 44,74 (7) 1:25.92 (7) 15 42 Janis Melnis 1:32.78 +11,16 +0,28

87 Paulius  Putelis White Puppy 46,34 (22) 51,44 (29) 1:37.78 (25) 16 24 Nils  Roga 1:32.85 +11,23 +0,07

85 Jokubas  Sukys Pokemon trainers 51,63 (32) 49,99 (28) 1:41.62 (31) 17 61 Edgars  Simsons 1:33.73 +12,11 +0,88

83 Arvīds Borherts-Smiļģis tendemsdh.com 47,31 (25) 49,20 (22) 1:36.51 (23) 18 51 Jānis Irmejs 1:33.89 +12,27 +0,16

78 Algis Ribauskas 59,11 (35) 45,06 (9) 1:44.17 (32) 19 169 Mantas  Ivaška 1:34.06 +12,44 +0,17

77 Artūrs Fedulovs 46,86 (23) 47,69 (16) 1:34.55 (20) 20 77 Artūrs Fedulovs 1:34.55 +12,93 +0,49

76 Evaldas  Danilevicius Gipsy Cartel 52,28 (33) 49,21 (23) 1:41.49 (30) 21 69 Renārs  Štromanis 1:35.05 +13,43 +0,50

69 Renārs  Štromanis TMD 45,26 (20) 49,79 (27) 1:35.05 (21) 22 25 Klaudijus Alisauskas 1:35.67 +14,05 +0,62

42 Janis Melnis tandemsdh.com 45,56 (21) 47,22 (15) 1:32.78 (15) 23 83 Arvīds Borherts-Smiļģis 1:36.51 +14,89 +0,84

61 Edgars  Simsons Nav skila, nav ātruma & sasodīti bail 47,66 (26) 46,07 (11) 1:33.73 (17) 24 166 Mantas  Matuliauskas 1:36.64 +15,02 +0,13

51 Jānis Irmejs nav skila nav ātruma/sasodīti bail 44,27 (17) 49,62 (25) 1:33.89 (18) 25 87 Paulius  Putelis 1:37.78 +16,16 +1,14

50 Guntars  Laksbergs Ghetto Games Limbaži DH Team 44,26 (16) 48,24 (20) 1:32.50 (14) 26 150 Aleksandrs  Isidorovs 1:38.73 +17,11 +0,95

43 Ramunas Dranseiha White Puppy 49,71 (31) 58,29 (35) 1:48.00 (34) 27 40 Arvis Āboliņš 1:39.08 +17,46 +0,35

41 Pēteris Irmejs nav skila nav ātruma/sasodīti bail 42,79 (12) 48,09 (19) 1:30.88 (12) 28 133 Janis Lukss 1:39.49 +17,87 +0,41

40 Arvis Āboliņš 43,87 (14) 55,21 (32) 1:39.08 (27) 29 123 Ansis Lukss 1:39.99 +18,37 +0,50

37 Arnis  Zdanovskis tandemsdh.com 40,03 (5) 43,85 (3) 1:23.88 (3) 30 76 Evaldas  Danilevicius 1:41.49 +19,87 +1,50

25 Klaudijus Alisauskas White Puppy 49,08 (29) 46,59 (14) 1:35.67 (22) 31 85 Jokubas  Sukys 1:41.62 +20,00 +0,13

24 Nils  Roga Fans 44,22 (15) 48,63 (21) 1:32.85 (16) 32 78 Algis Ribauskas 1:44.17 +22,55 +2,55

21 Reinis Mednis nav skila nav ātruma/sasodīti bail 39,56 (3) 45,00 (8) 1:24.56 (5) 33 98 Jonas  Kapitonas Vysniauskas 1:44.77 +23,15 +0,60

13 Rihards  Braķis Apex Predatorz 42,42 (10) 46,35 (12) 1:28.77 (10) 34 43 Ramunas Dranseiha 1:48.00 +26,38 +3,23

12 Nauris Andersons 40,00 (4) 44,25 (5) 1:24.25 (4) 35 155 Aleksandrs Četveriks 1:48.18 +26,56 +0,18
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207 Raido  Zirna 44,59 (12) DNS - 1 1 Kārlis Kišuro 1:19.28 0.00

205 Hendrik  Kirsipuu UMADBIKES.COM 40,74 (7) 42,81 (7) 1:23.55 (6) 2 100 Toms  Šiliņš 1:20.23 +0,95 +0,95

168 Edgars Cīrulis 40,01 (5) 61,45 (11) 1:41.46 (11) 3 81 Mārcis Ščerbinin 1:20.73 +1,45 +0,50

100 Toms  Šiliņš Coach Lapsins DH team 38,96 (1) 41,27 (2) 1:20.23 (2) 4 2 Tālis  Liepiņš 1:20.95 +1,67 +0,22

84 Toms Miks  Andersons Coach Lapsins DH team 41,24 (9) 42,44 (6) 1:23.68 (7) 5 4 Krišjānis  Lejnieks 1:22.62 +3,34 +1,67

81 Mārcis Ščerbinin Auto-X Racing 39,11 (3) 41,62 (3) 1:20.73 (3) 6 205 Hendrik  Kirsipuu 1:23.55 +4,27 +0,93

16 Lukas  Bacvinka White Puppy 43,87 (11) 47,04 (9) 1:30.91 (9) 7 84 Toms Miks  Andersons 1:23.68 +4,40 +0,13

8 Mantas  Pupius Auto-X Racing 43,22 (10) 56,46 (10) 1:39.68 (10) 8 6 Raivis  Jansons 1:24.66 +5,38 +0,98

6 Raivis  Jansons TREK Team 40,86 (8) 43,80 (8) 1:24.66 (8) 9 16 Lukas  Bacvinka 1:30.91 +11,63 +6,25

4 Krišjānis  Lejnieks Veloprofs/CTM 40,54 (6) 42,08 (5) 1:22.62 (5) 10 8 Mantas  Pupius 1:39.68 +20,40 +8,77

2 Tālis  Liepiņš Coach Lapsins DH team 39,12 (4) 41,83 (4) 1:20.95 (4) 11 168 Edgars Cīrulis 1:41.46 +22,18 +1,78

1 Kārlis Kišuro trek team 39,00 (2) 40,28 (1) 1:19.28 (1) 207 Raido  Zirna -
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